
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Final

Event 13

19 AUG 2022 - 16:45

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 318.75     

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 301.80 16.95     

3 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 296.20 22.55     

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 277.65 41.10     

5 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 268.35 50.40     

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 266.25 52.50     

7 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 265.70 53.05     

8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 259.80 58.95     

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 256.55 62.20     

10 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005 243.85 74.90     

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 243.55 75.20     

12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 233.95 84.80     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Final

Event 13

19 AUG 2022 - 16:45

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 123.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 192.75
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 255.75
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 318.75

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 126.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 181.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 244.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 57.00 301.80 16.95

3 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 180.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 242.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 296.20 22.55

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 109.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 37.50 147.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 213.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 277.65 41.10

5 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 114.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 174.95
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 219.75
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 268.35 50.40

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 23.25 90.75
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 149.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 209.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 266.25 52.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 43.40 103.40
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 149.90
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 208.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 265.70 53.05

8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 96.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 145.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 204.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 259.80 58.95

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 45.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 99.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 153.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 208.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 48.05 256.55 62.20

10 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 40.50 40.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 99.00
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 26.35 125.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 183.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 243.85 74.90

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 98.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 146.95
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 204.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 243.55 75.20

12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 94.45
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 31.50 125.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 184.45
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 233.95 84.80
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